

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2488/2014

JER RUTTON KAVASMANECK @ JER J.T.& ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GHARDA CHEMICALS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal No. 2489/2014

Date : 28/10/2014 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
For M/s. Parkekh & Co.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Thursday, the 30th October, 2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER