

ITEM NO.1 Court 7 (Video Conferencing) SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2488/2014

DARIUS RUTTON KAVASMANECK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GHARDA CHEMICALS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 17304/2017 (III)

(Notice

FOR impleading party ON IA 68466/2019

FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 68466/2019

FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 68522/2019

IA No. 68522/2019 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION

IA No. 68466/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 20-10-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Shriraj Dhru, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Rao, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Talwar, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Zal Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Suhas Tuljapurkar, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
Mr. Chirag Dave, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ishan Nagar, Adv.
Mr. Abhiram Naik, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Zal Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.
Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal, Adv.
Ms. Ana Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Manya Hasija, Adv.
Ms. Pragya Barsaiyan, Adv.
Mr. Akash Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AOR

Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Appeals along with all the applications after
six weeks on a non miscellaneous day.

In the meantime, pleadings be completed.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)