

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 2488/2014

DARIUS RUTTON KAVASMANECK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GHARDA CHEMICALS LTD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A. No. 122400/2023 in C.A. No. 17304/2017 (III)  
(For modification of Court order)

Date : 04-07-2023

I.A. No. 122400/2023 in C.A. No. 17304/2017 was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal, Adv.  
Ms. Ana Upadhyay, Adv.  
Ms. Manya Hasija, Adv.  
Mr. Nihar Dharmadhikari, Adv.  
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AORMr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.  
Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Ishaan Nagar, Adv.  
Ms. Uzma Sheikh, Adv.  
Ms. Chetna Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Chirag Dave, Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

Mr. Vivek A. Vashi, AOR

Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RI.A. No. 122400/2023 in C.A. No. 17304/2017List before a Bench of which one of us (K.V. Viswanathan, J.)  
is not a member.(NIDHI AHUJA)  
AR-cum-PS(VIRENDER SINGH)  
BRANCH OFFICER